
Fighting Farmer 2022 Softball Schedule 

Date    Opponent    Site   Teams   Time  
Sat, Jan. 29   Lovejoy (Scrim)  Lovejoy JV/V         9:00a/11:00a  
 
Tues, Feb. 1   Lone Star (Scrim)   Lone Star  JV/V          5:30p/7:15p  
 
Sat, Feb. 5  Allen/Lovejoy (Scrim)  Allen   JV/V        12:00p/2:00p  
 
Tues, Feb. 8   McKinney North/Centennial Centennial V         3:50p/7:10p  
 
Fri, Feb. 11    Memorial (Scrim)   Memorial  JV/V         5:30p/7:00p 
 
Tues, Feb. 15   Little Elm    LHSK   JV/V         5:00p/6:30p  
 
Thurs, Feb. 17 -  Mid-Cities Tourney   CHHS, Bell  V     TBA 
Sat, Feb. 19       Birdville  

Tues, Feb. 22   The Colony    The Colony  JV/V          5:00p/7:00p 
  
Thurs, Feb. 24 -  Byron Nelson Tourney  Byron Nelson  V     TBA  
Sat, Feb. 26      Southlake  

Thurs, Feb. 24 -  Prosper Tourney   Prosper JV    TBA  
Sat, Feb. 26   
 
Tues, March 1  Southlake Carroll  Southlake JV/V         5:00p/7:00p 
 
Thurs, March 3 -  Turf Wars Tourney   Various V     TBA  
Sat, March 5   

Thurs, March 3 -  Allen Tourney    Allen Station JV    TBA  
Sat, March 5        
 
*Tues, March 8 Plano West (Sr. Night) LHSK  JV/V         5:30p/7:15p
  
*Fri, March 11   Plano East    Plano East JV/V          5:30p/7:15p 
 
*Tues, March 15  Flower Mound (SB)  LHSK  JV/V          5:30p/7:15p 
 
*Fri, March 18  Plano (SB)   Plano  JV/V          5:30p/7:15p 
 
*Tues, March 22  Coppell (Teacher Appr.) LHSK  JV/V          5:30p/7:15p 
 
*Fri, March 25   Marcus   Marcus JV/V          5:30p/7:15p 
 
*Tues, March 29  Hebron (Feeder School) LHSK   JV/V            5:30p/7:15p 

*Fri, April 1  Plano West   Plano West JV/V         5:30p/7:15p 
 
*Tues, April 5   Plano East (LBSA Night) LHSK  JV/V          5:30p/7:15p 
 
*Fri, April 8   Flower Mound  FMHS   JV/V          5:30p/7:15p 
 

*Mon, April 11  Plano     LHSK  JV/V          5:30p/7:15p 



 
*Thurs, April 14  Coppell   Coppell  JV/V          5:30p/7:15p 
 
*Tues, April 19  Marcus   LHSK   JV/V          5:30p/7:15p 
 
*Fri, April 22   Hebron    Hebron  JV/V          5:30p/7:15p 
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